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1 Ashley Smith Inter Dev 678-451-3589 asmith@interdev.com


2 George Keller Calvin, Giordano 954-921-7781 Gkeller@cgasolutions.com
  

3 Jim Hayford Severn Trent Management 813-991-1116 jim.hayford@stservices.com
     

4 Mark Schuman Hamilton-Ryker IT Solutions 615-291-2012 mark.schumann@hamiltonrykerit.com


5 Laura Cook JAT 404-895-9759 lauracook@jatconsulting.net


6 William Duck Charles Abbott 404-904-2545 williamduck@caaprofessionals.com


7 Kevin McOmber Clark Patterson Lee 770-831-9000 kmcomber@clarkpatterson.com
      

8 John Kucek Computer Aid Inc. 404-566-2323 John_kucek@compaid.com


9 Michael Nies Nova 404-277-6612 Mnier@usanova.com


10 Dexter Sullivan Savebuilt 470-214-2411 dsullivan@safebuilt.com


11 Reginald Turk AEG 770-558-5642 reginaldTurk@yahoo.com
  

12 D'Wayne Hulbert Sern Trent MS 770-206-1440 dhulbert@sandyspringsga.gov
     

13 Ryan Bonilla Rocket IT 770-441-2520 rbonilla@rocketit.com


14 Eric Henderson Rocket IT 770-441-2520 ehenderson@rocketit.com


15 Vanessa Manley Pond & Company 678-350-1163 manleyv@pondco.com
 

16 JoAnn Tuttle JAT 770-975-7359 joanntuttle@jatconsulting.net


17 John Drysdale Lowe 404-312-1843 jon.drysdale@loweengineers.com
 

18 John Oliver AECOM 678-808-8809 john.oliver@aecom.com


19 Edie Damann Jacobs 678-733-0034 edith.damann@jacobs.com
    

20 Chris Kingsbury MA 770-263-5945 ckingsbury@maai.net
  

21 Kim Conroy Jacobs 404-978-7610 kim.conroy@jacobs.com
  

22 Adam Jennings BlueWave 678-906-6354 ajennings@bluewavecomputing.com


23 David Fergison INSI 770-387-2424 davef@insimail.com


24 Tim Inglis Bureau Veritas 470-248-8678 tim.inglis@us.bureauveritas.com


25 Gary Nichols Interdev 678-672-1502 gnichols@interdev.com


26 Mike Edelson Interdev 404-664-3874 medelson@interdev.com


21 Raymond Cobb JB Media info@jbmedia-inc.com


22 Ramesh Tasker IHRC, Inc. 678-615-3220 ramesh_tasker@ihvc.com


23 Todd Hammerle Dbi Services todd.hammerle@dbiservices.com
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